GMAX32152 Product Flyer
152MP GLOBAL SHUTTER IMAGE SENSOR
Applications
• High Resolution Industrial Inspection
• Flat panel display inspection
• Aerial mapping
Key Features
• 3.2 um Global Shutter pixel

183 pins μPGA
68.2 mm x 52.0 mm
Ordering Information
Sensor Part No. Description
GMAX32152-BVM-NUT-BU1 Monochrome, Normal speed, 16 fps @ 12bit 38 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 1
GMAX32152-BVM-NUT-BU2 Monochrome, Normal speed, 16 fps @ 12bit 38 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 2
GMAX32152-BVM-NUT-BU3 Monochrome, Normal speed, 16 fps @ 12bit 38 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 3
GMAX32152-BVC-NUT-BU1 Bayer RGB, Normal speed, 16 fps @ 12bit 38 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 1
GMAX32152-BVC-NUT-BU2 Bayer RGB, Normal speed, 16 fps @ 12bit 38 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 2
GMAX32152-BVC-NUT-BU3 Bayer RGB, Normal speed, 16 fps @ 12bit 38 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 3
Version 20241202.
All rights reserved.
Subject to change without notice.
Tel: +86-0431-85077785